‘..‘>\ % % ® ®E B B 4 7

r_._ﬁ MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.
TR / EREE(E.L)

TREfERESR - EI/0039 /19 EBRR - H

TG 1 J837 P& TReE EE BRBTE
THRIEH - A% FHEC (G BM(GLASS WALL 1 WINDOW WALL ANEIE)
YN : FREF Btk A : Leung Hin Wai H B ? /K /2019

CI=sREgEE / ey =98

() FIBEER B.M. ( ) IILIFE - RREE () RI%
() IEZ$ER B.M. () B LER /R () #WE
() EHFEBM () FEEERAEE () DA
) Hft -

P y " %J
SR BM TR - A9 8 é /

HIE AiFER EFIEXR -

DLEEB R

O BEE8TES (] BE&&TEm / Bk Ol swriesgE
RHA :-
SEHGEREFT ¢

( EERmAEE CUERE  ( BdrE  CIERE ( VEEES CUEIHE  ( ASsae R CE
( ERFEES ClEpt () EEGEE L TE R

( ERE Clapig:  ( gets CHERE ( B4R CIEME o FEMm __ [TEE#F
SrEEBEEFT ¢
( TR ClERE (O g lEReG ( OsEROENS  )TREsER R BEE
( OFppEECDERE ( )QS B CIEKA  4EEsLIEREG ( HEM , O
ERESE BUEAEE S
BEGEEE: /)7
s/

5 T
X Admisistration Form E.L.FormR2.doc / f ! /



ERSEEERAE | TEN: J-837 HE: GBI | HE:| 8/12019 |2 W
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. | M85 5% : HIE S A \%ﬂ F 8A: Nw\W\NnG Bl
HEAEEABMAER  |maww: OV & W | B

BMéR s A/C Code: I BMAKIE2019.01 020 TR BEM
Fro| IEDUETR Aot Bk YRR | [y Bt | B || | Ba| #x _

L | ARREUH H T S TR M TV S I RS A7 T 117 g 100 0 0l 26 5 A I3 g T Lt R B S22

2 |amemanes "HILTI" HST3-R M12| MI12x115Smmillj@eE4% | A4-70 | 995 | 15 | 1010 | & |BCUER - 1F1)  1EMEEEE
4 M12x 1408848 X A EEIER (& 30mm) A470 | 498 | 12 | 510 | E |(FCUERE2F, I5EM i mIEREE
S |AwEmres M10x2208242 7\ F B IR (5F £ 30mm) A4-70 8 2 | 10 | E |[(ECIEEE2EAN, 158 E EH#E 40072/1
Sa |amEmreE M10x 1408842 7N A ER IR (5 & 30mm) A4-70 8 2 | 10 | E |EUERE2FEN I5EMNEE A5 40074/
Sb M10x408248 7S A FRIRAR (2 IR0 A4-70 {144 | 6 | 150 | E [(BCIWRRE2F0 158 Bl E S afde
6 M8x40 R Gt 4% A4-70 | 1400 | 200 | 1600 | #I [fE#KI$EEE3001/2

7 M8x 165 FE 44 A4-70 | 1400 | 200 | 1600 | #r [{ERSRISERE3001/2

Ta M6x30 [ G 44 A4-70 | 4420 | 200 | 4620 | Hr1 |{E3EERHE

8 MSx20mmE-FFES% | A4-70 | 3500 | 100 | 3600 | % |FHFMEFLEHE

9 MSx10mmEEIFEEEL | A4-70 | 3500 | 100 | 3600 | ki |[FREZTHR

10 M5x 15 R Bt A% A4-70 | 2900 | 100 | 3000 | kI |d#iEEgEEARE

10a | GRREFHg #OXI9NFIREE RIS | A4-70 | 2500 | 150 | 2650 | i {EIEAE S EEEIEGE

11 #8x 16 [ BESLF A4-70 | 1600 | 200 | 1800 | #i |EIERGAK{E: R EE SRR

14 30x6mm/ZBIH(L=150mm)| ¢ | 2900 | 100 | 3000 | ¥E |BBEEITLRIBM

18 |ChRfEERE D.C.791F57KiE dEE | 800 | 50 | 850 | 3 |HMH4E Bk, W EOsEAR. EIEFY,
21 O | SmmifF 481 B | 1200 | 100 | 1300 | >k |=4MBAE

22 BB 50 | 5 | 55 | & [20miE

31 Hilti HUD-1 6X30/2 2 | [RZE+#10x1"[EIFESHS | A4-70 {2300 | 100 2400 | Z= |BEHIEEKE

3 99-000008-0000-00 |3.2mm {24 (E43) LB52 15 0 15 | B 175%/8

33 o 7KH PEgERE | 1 1 2 | #8 |UhnmiE

34 | DERgHg "HILTI" HST3-R M12 | MI2x115mmfi/@i8%% | A4-70 | 781 | 19 | 800 | & |(ELES: - 154} IBBMMEEHE
35 | Ehigrig 4.0mm f2 15 (E43) LB52 | 30 0 30 | A&

36 | FRRETY "HILTI" HST3-R M8 | MS8x7SmmAfRIELE | A4-70 | 560 | 20 | 580 | & |(BCUEEE - 13FA) o 15EMEE S
371 H 22:% LTo| LT |PrET% %L 50 |

SIH #£1H



